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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 11:59am ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tuff Enough 18 10 0 0.643 18-10 18-10 3097.30 2823.45 2023.60

Mud Dogs 18 10 0 0.643 18-10 18-10 2902.90 2844.00 1831.90

Deez Nuts 16 12 0 0.571 16-12 16-12 3127.10 2972.10 1878.50

Whiteford Broncos 16 12 0 0.571 16-12 16-12 2971.70 2799.85 1832.25

Somebodies 15 13 0 0.536 15-13 15-13 3046.20 2900.80 1957.15

Wildcats 15 13 0 0.536 15-13 15-13 2875.50 2798.00 1830.65

Josh Almighty! 13 15 0 0.464 13-15 13-15 2763.20 2999.85 1799.60

Budman 12 16 0 0.429 12-16 12-16 2737.50 2890.40 1699.65

TurfPro 9 19 0 0.321 9-19 9-19 2684.60 3022.70 1707.00

Wrecking Crew 8 20 0 0.286 8-20 8-20 2849.50 3004.35 1880.40

Total Points
Tuff Enough 2023.60

Somebodies 1957.15

Wrecking Crew 1880.40

Deez Nuts 1878.50

Whiteford Broncos 1832.25

Mud Dogs 1831.90

Wildcats 1830.65

Josh Almighty! 1799.60

TurfPro 1707.00

Budman 1699.65
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tbears 19 9 0 0.679 19-9 19-9 3135.70 2727.55 2042.60

Gladiators 18 10 0 0.643 18-10 18-10 3086.30 2777.80 1933.20

The Pads 17 11 0 0.607 17-11 17-11 3094.10 2819.15 2052.30

Killer Mullets 16 12 0 0.571 16-12 16-12 3032.40 2992.10 1915.05

Dustin's team 14 14 0 0.500 14-14 14-14 2816.00 2808.05 1911.80

Wharf Rats 13 15 0 0.464 13-15 13-15 3105.00 3122.35 1927.70

Da Freaks 12 16 0 0.429 12-16 12-16 2836.80 2942.65 1749.95

Wheelin and Dealin 12 16 0 0.429 12-16 12-16 2772.20 2960.60 1689.25

Cucamonga Cracka Killaz 10 18 0 0.357 10-18 10-18 2696.30 2973.90 1742.65

Americas Team 9 19 0 0.321 9-19 9-19 2534.60 2985.25 1564.45

Total Points
The Pads 2052.30

Tbears 2042.60

Gladiators 1933.20

Wharf Rats 1927.70

Killer Mullets 1915.05

Dustin's team 1911.80

Da Freaks 1749.95

Cucamonga Cracka Killaz 1742.65

Wheelin and Dealin 1689.25

Americas Team 1564.45
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